- Curriculum Vitae -



MAUREEN CARLALEE

Cianjur, 15th February 1996
Jalan Kembang Indah Ill blok G3 No.8

Puri Kembangan, Jakarta, Indonesia

HOBBIES : Drawing, Shooting, Basic Crafting, Sleeping,

Daydreaming, Playing Games, Photography

+6281398888147
mavureen_cl@yahoo.com

Instagram : maureen_cl|

SKILLS :
Traditional Drawing (Color Pencil & Watercolor)
Digital Drawing (Paint Tool SAl & FireAlpaca)

Adobe (Photoshop, Illustrator, After Effects)

LANGUAGES :
Bahasa (Mother Tongue)
English {Intermediate)

Sundanese (Basic)

J..“.fjl’l |,'_~

OUT

" _—

i K=




2002

2014

. S - T A R T S S e T e e W W T O S e S S G S SN R W GRS A A S R e TS R A W W R W

2009
2011
2015
2016
2016
2016
2016

2016 & 2019

2017

2017 & 2018

4 BN T S S T S T I T I S S R . S T S I TR e . TS T T S e S S TS e I I TS e R e e S s TS .

2012

2012

2015

2014

2018

Kanaan Christian School Cianjur
Visual Communication Design,
Faculty of Art and Design,
Tarumanagara University, Jakarta

Intern at Mullenlowe Group Indonesia (batch 11)

Student Council member (Art Division) in Junior and Senior High
School in Kanaan Christian School, Cianjur

Member of Gadung Shooting Club, Cianjur

Member of PERBAKIN Cianjur

Member of basic firearms handling and training - Jakarta
Reporter of ARTMAX Magazine UNTAR generation 10

Committee of RUPAREKA Wilasa in Kota Tua, Jakarta

Member of PFT (Photography club of Tarumanagara University)
Participate in UNTAR Illustration Book Volume |

Bariiaipaiie in WIS comi campl laliomn: projmet KEd A Walirme TH&. 11
Participate in ARTMAX Magazine UNTAR vol. 11 - Student artwork

Participate in UNTAR llustration Book Volume Il & Il

3rd place in target shooting competition - variation class in HUT
Polri - 66 event

1st place in target shooting competition 25 m - 3 stance in

rotating trophy (piala bergilir) Regent of Cianjur

1st place in Air rifle match - female participants Porkab Cianjur
Highest score in practice exam on firearms shooting at basic training

of hunting organization in Jakarta

ORGANIZATION

EDUCATION

(SN
L
=
L
v
W
o8
>
L

LM
—
=
i
=
it
>
m.
T
-
el



2018 - October

n
U
o

2018 - Current
Start August

EE R S R R AT E N EEEERE LT ELER.

GRADUATED from UNIVERSITAS TARUMANAGARA

PT Kusuma Megahperdana
Position = Graphic Designer (for Unilever brands)

*info = got into Kusuma a couple months before graduation day

To be continued....

WORK EXPERIENCE



