

- Curriculum Vitae -

MAUREEN CARLALEE

Cianjur, 15th February 1996

Jalan Kembang Indah III blok G3 No.8

Puri Kembangan, Jakarta, Indonesia

HOBBIES: Drawing, Shooting, Basic Crafting, Sleeping,
Daydreaming, Playing Games, Photography

+6281398888147

maureen_cl@yahoo.com
Instagram: maureen_cl

SKILLS:

Traditional Drawing (Color Pencil & Watercolor)
Digital Drawing (Paint Tool SAI & FireAlpaca)

LANGUAGES:

Bahasa (Mother Tongue)

English (Intermediate)

Sundanese (Basic)

Adobe (Photoshop, Illustrator, After Effects)

2002 - 2014	Kanaan Christian School Cianjur
2014 - 2018	Visual Communication Design,
	Faculty of Art and Design,
	Tarumanagara University, Jakarta
2017 - 2018	Intern at MullenLowe Group Indonesia (batch 11)
2008 - 2013	Student Council member (Art Division) in Junior and Senior High
	School in Kanaan Christian School, Cianjur
2009	Member of Gadung Shooting Club, Cianjur
2011	Member of PERBAKIN Cianjur
2015	Member of basic firearms handling and training - Jakarta
2016	Reporter of ARTMAX Magazine UNTAR generation 10
2016	Committee of RUPAREKA Wilasa in Kota Tua, Jakarta
2016	Member of PFT (Photography club of Tarumanagara University)
2016	Participate in UNTAR Illustration Book Volume I
2016 & 2019	Participate in UNTAR Comic compilation project KRAM Volume II & III
2017	Participate in ARTMAX Magazine UNTAR vol. 11 - Student artwork
2017 & 2018	Participate in UNTAR Illustration Book Volume II & III
2012	3rd place in target shooting competition - variation class in HUT
	Polri - 66 event
2012	1st place in target shooting competition 25 m - 3 stance in
	rotating trophy (piala bergilir) Regent of Cianjur
2012	1st place in Air rifle match - female participants Porkab Cianjur
2015	Highest score in practice exam on firearms shooting at basic training
	of hunting organization in Jakarta

2018 - Current Start August PT Kusuma Megahperdana

Position = Graphic Designer (for Unilever brands)

*info = got into Kusuma a couple months before graduation day

To be continued